
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\

\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\

\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\

"

"
"

"

"

""

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

""

"

"

"

"

""

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"
"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"
"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"
"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"
"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

" "

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"
"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"
"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

""

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"
"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"
"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

" "

"

"

"

"
"

"

"

"

"

"
"

"

"

"

"

"

"
"

""
"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"
"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

" "
"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"
"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"
"

"
"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

27924

43485

39177

28308

28372

27775

39837

39099

44508

38906

40269

40881
40964

39820

39533

39255

42180

40364

25163

28224

44678

27686

28475

28751

42208

25225

39748

27522

27161

39230

40452

28483

40299

27447

39840

42502

39844

27341

40856

39836

27349

40123

39604

39205

23663

27
68

4

28521

23305

28405

44484

38615
3 8613

39729

27626

42875

27
68

6

25356

43128

23286

44890

39395

386 97 38784

43033 27704
43084

39650

25160

23109

39587

27386

39502
39398

42507

23476

28546

28360

41644

28319

26549

39052

27455

41775

41896

22959

39292
28704

40788

387 933873 5386 47

2433723481
22869

38657

24333
23919 3891924863 25989

38744 38727
38683

38708
38692
38622

38646
386 02

38857

39825

22364

39373

22134

42011

42505

4286321953

22306
22084

22041

42990

42796
42560

42524
42447

4241242395 42378
42337

42231
26883

26762

43397

41017

27195

26202

42850

43344

44701

40292

40282
40071

28134 28260 28426

2821827956

27753
27557

27625
27671

27891 28105 28161

28314

28433

28367

2845428102

42713

42579 42542

42
01

2
27

47
627
35

4
27

35
0

27
2 9

8

27159

27089

27004

43967

44572

28120

44625

44103

43541

43298
43294

4315043051

24593

25738

25496

39831

39530

39089
39036

25798

39157

39292
39330

39801
26399

40133

40332

40766

40770

41087

40980

40963409214091940837

40828

40645

40228

40127
40036

39907

39445
23702 23872

2469724505

41059

41002 40704

40683

40426
40467

40529

40927

41270

42462

42001

4167224486

24265

41583

41962

42251

42332

42726

23608

43396

24087

24666

25089

44419

44330

25651

43217

25548

42622

42002

26009

26134
26138 26424

42434

42851

43035

43677 43692

44353

44711

44910257672561525067

44655
44545

4453644460

4438344357
44355

4431223288

22832

22739

22746

42476

43120

43848

22647

22682

22866

23061 23201

43383

4260442585

42195

4198641983

41889

41705

23472

23116

40201
40152

39786

39260

23230

39497

23574
23902

24076

274
04

27730

3974439739

39622

27325

38914

28248

28340

28402

28435

39007

28417

28453

28497
28503

28529

28649

28541

39935

28321

39841 39817

27671

27392

38825

27297
27222

27676

27340

2733227327

27321
27539

39640

39582

39407
27376

27385

27389

274
10

27469 39402

39492

39525 39507
39502

27651
39554
39560

39581

39592

39617396
23396

27

39678 39724 39768
39818

39825

39862

39871 39
90

5

28017

28
03

8
28

08
2

39557

28530
39648

39756

39858

28709

40183

28544 28610
28622

28551

28615

28 528
285 60

40876

40754

40647
40619 40572 40337

40281

40255

28895

42592

28936

28744

44690

43840

45202
2825624184

45140

45086
45082 23564

45311

24368 25296 25424 45002

28316

27322

28515

45277

27702

27477

28480

28780

27262

28673

28854

44794

39951

28356

28782

43780

24922

28531

39524

40443

28663

28336

39160

27140

43936

41029

44243

41025

26748

40754

40423

27380

28637

44832

28364

42755

42935

28152

23720

40471

27755

27522

39915

23909

OP26

OP24

")81

")64

")79

")79

OP9

QU
AR

RY
 R

D

QU
AR

TZ
 R

D

440TH ST

422ND ST

23
5T

H 
AV

E

25
5T

H 
AV

E

COUNTY 64

COUNTY 66

COUNTY 24

394TH ST

PENELOPE

 LOOP

PEACOCK CT

23
3R

D 
AV

E

COUNTY
 26

OL
AF

 TR
L

23
9T

H 
AV

E

OD
IN

 C
T

ORB DR

28
1S

T A
VE

OVERLAND DR

QU
AR

RY
 R

D

PE
NN

Y D
R

PA
CE

R 
LO

OP

OXFORD TRL

PARTRIDGE DR

PARKER DR

PEPPIN DR

OTTAWA DR

OLGA LN

OUTING CT

PANDORA DR

PADDOCK DR

OR
IO

LE
 C

T

PADDOCK CT

PEQUOT CT

ON
AM

IA
 TR

L

COUNTY 81

CO
UN

TY
 89

PEBBLE
 DR

400TH ST

25
5T

H 
AV

E

PA
RT

RI
DG

E
 C

T

OVERLAND DR

410TH ST
OA

K 
DR

OVERSHOT
 CT

OUTIN
G CT

OUTING DR

OSPREY
 CT

OSPREY LOOP

OREGON CT

ORCHARD CT

ORCHID
 CT

OASIS C
T

OAKVIEW CT

OC
TO

BE
R 

CT
OB

ER
ON

 LO
OP

ODYSSEY CT

RED OAK RD

ODESSA CT

OKLA
 CIR

OM
EG

A  
 TR

L

OR
AN

GE
 CT

ONTARIO CTOAK CT

OGEMA CT

OTT
ER

 CT

CO
UN

TY
 21

27
5T

H 
AV

E

OTTAWA CT

28
1S

T A
VE

CO
UN

TY
 79

COUNTY 66

23
5T

H 
AV

E

OAK DR

22
5T

H 
AV

E

COUNTY 21

23
1S

T
 AV

E

25
5T

H 
AV

E

COUNTY 79

OAK DR

CO
UN

TY
 81

23
9T

H 
AV

E

QUARTZ 
   R

D

QU
AR

RY
 R

D

CO
UN

TY
 26

COUNTY 22

OAK DR

27
5T

H 
AV

E

OAK DR

28
5T

H
 AV

E

CO
UN

TY
 21

27
5T

H 
AV

E
27

5T
H 

AV
E

COUNTY 26

28
5T

H 
AV

E

430TH ST

450TH ST

285TH AVE

CO
UN

TY
 21

28
5T

H 
AV

E

ODE CIR

28
1S

T A
VE

410TH ST

OT
TA

WA
 D

R

392ND ST

ODE CIR

PAINT LN

OK
LA

 C
IR

OAKVIEW LOOP

430TH ST

400TH ST

COUNTY 24

OK
LA

 C
IR

ORCHARD DR

CO
UN

TY
 24

22
5T

H 
AV

E

CO
UN

TY
 21414TH ST

OSAGE DR

430TH ST

CO
UN

TY
 21

400TH ST

COUNTY 24

400TH ST

404TH ST

22
5T

H 
AV

E

COUNTY 22

430TH ST

444TH ST

Rice

Turtle

Little Pine

Moonshine

987

6 5 4 3 2 1

3534333231

30 28 27 26 25

2423222119

18 17 16 15 13

121110

1:13,000

\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\

\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\

\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\

0 10.5

Miles

GIS & Land Services
215 1st Ave S - Suite 102 
Long Prairie, MN 56347
(phone) 320-732-4248

(fax) 320-732-4803
www.co.todd.mn.us

911 ADDRESSES
TODD COUNTY, MINNESOTA
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Section
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City

MORAN TWP
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®
The Todd County GIS & Land Services 
Department has made every effort to 

provide the most accurate and 
up-to-date information available in this 

publication and cannot be held responsible 
for any unforeseen errors or omissions. If the
recipient wishes to locate parcel corners and

property lines, employ the services of a
Registered Land Surveyor.


